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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 58 8 Ivovic Marko17 48 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 116 Total Team
17 32 8 Ivovic Marko
15 32 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar

7 9 18 Podrascanin Marko
11 55 Total Team

4 15 18 Podrascanin Marko
2 4 2 Kovacevic Uros
2 4 7 Stankovic Dragan
7 110 Total Team
2 19 8 Ivovic Marko
2 20 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar
1 23 18 Podrascanin Marko

31 Total Team
109 281 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 110 Total Team
11 19 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
10 18 9 Gholami Adel

9 11 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed
15 74 Total Team

8 25 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed
2 9 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
2 7 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
2 104 Total Team
1 12 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
1 11 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad

38 Total Team
106 288 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Okolic Aleksandar
2 Kovacevic Uros
3 Katic Milan
5 Brdjovic Aleksa
7 Stankovic Dragan
8 Ivovic Marko
9 Jovovic Nikola

10 Nikic Milos
14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar
16 Luburic Drazen
17 Majstorovic NevenL
18 Podrascanin Marko
19 Rosic NikolaL
20 Lisinac Srecko
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  

 
    
    
  
    
  

L L L L L
    

   

9

4
19

1
5

17
1
1

12

9

Coach:
Assistant:

GRBIC Nikola (SRB)
KOBILJSKI Dragan (SRB)

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mahmoudi Shahram
2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad
7 Zarini Hamzeh
8 Zarif Ahangaran V. FarhadL
9 Gholami Adel

12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
13 Mahdavi Mehdi
14 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad
15 Sharifat Mostafa
16 Tashakori Armin
19 Marandi MahdiL
20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza
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4
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4

17
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Coach:
Assistant:

LOZANO Raul Lucio (ARG)
CICHELLO Juan Manuel (ARG)

Referees: AL NAAMA EBRAHIM (QAT) & SOWAPARK NATHANOH (THA)

IRI
SRB 2

3 18
25

22
25

25
22

25
23

16
14

106
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:31 0:33 0:24 2:21

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

50 12'00001.07.2016
Tehran
Azadi Sports Complex

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:40  Total: 2:40
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool I1 - Preliminary Round


